Rundenwettkampf Lupi-Kreisliga 2015/16
Setzliste fur den 7. Wettkampf am 29.01.2016

Ligaleiter:
Brenner, Wolfgang Hoher Weg 17 73479 Ellwangen Tel.: 07961-3317 0. 560636 Fax: 07961-560684 wolfgang.brenner@kabelbw.de
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Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2015 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Ersatz

SV Fachsenfeld | 1 S Lachnit, Reinhard 352,20 354,50 346 358 364 358 349 352
2 S Vogt, Julian 315,20 347,00 350 337 347 347 344 357
3 S Handle, Bernd 336,86 340,00 346 339 335
4 ES Schniepp, Rebecca 319,29 338,50 340 318 347 349 353 324
5 ES Haluszczynski, Gregor 284,20 337,33 338 340 334
6 E Thumm, Stefan 319,00 333,00 333
7 E Dangelmaier, Ute 323,00 328,00 328
8 S Blum, Bernhard 329,67 324,25 331 328 321 317
9 E Dangelmaier, Klaus 313,00 313,00
10 E Béaurle, Claus 0,00 0,00
11 S Michael, Kurz 0,00 0,00
SGes Aalen | 1 S Merz, Martin 363,43 360,60 359 350 366 366 362
2 S Nazarenus, Askold 338,83 351,33 342 362 353 350 360 341
3 S Kanetzki, Bernd 348,83 348,33 349 341 355
4 S Kamis, Yavuz 329,00 337,00 337 337
5 ES Popp, Hartmut 329,25 335,00 335 335 337 331 337
6 S Seidel, Wolfgang 339,86 331,67 325 327 336 348 328 326
7 E Maier, Jurgen 0,00 314,00 314
8 E Brosi, Glinther 288,00 295,00 298 292
9 E Pfisterer, Benno 0,00 0,00
SV Westhausen | 1 S Schirle, Thomas 349,00 348,50 348 344 351 351
2 S Grein, Wolfgang 346,00 342,83 334 347 350 345 346 335
3 S Fecker, Patrizia 340,33 340,33
4 S Biller, Jirgen 336,43 339,33 326 320 352 338 351 349
5 E Wittwer, Roland 324,67 330,00
6 S Neukamm, Christa 342,29 326,80 340 320 323 324 327
7 ES Neukamm, Willy 324,67 326,75 332 310 333 332
8 ES Bux, Matthias 310,33 320,00 315 325 335 305
9 E Hanke, Erwin 0,00 34,00 34
10 E Litke, Benjamin 0,00 0,00
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Ergezinger, Heiko
Sonnberger, Norbert
Blessing, Jurgen
Hafele, Jurgen
Ziegler, Christian
Walter, Ottmar
Birger, Tina
Blimle, Andrea
Zauner, Michael
Blessing, Alexandra
Hlnert, Walter
Siegert, Reinhard

Rohrer, Thomas
Berger, Heiko
Pollmann, Christian
Pompe, Peter
Pompe, Arno
Graser, Daniela
Z06phel, Stephan
Knoblauch, Simon

Richter, Glunther
Hoppe, Markus
Lingelbach, Fabian
Raab, Benjamin
Mo6RBner, Daniel
Waidmann, Teresa
Midller, Jonathan
Waidmann, Martin
Sanwald, Michael

2015

360,25
343,57
341,67
336,57
333,50
355,50
323,00
329,00
315,00
270,00

0,00

0,00

361,67
354,00
327,75
327,50
337,67
336,33
330,00
328,50

343,14
352,43
347,33
334,25
323,14
324,00

0,00
316,00

0,00

Aktuell

355,40
346,83
341,40
334,33
334,00
334,00
333,50
329,00
305,00
270,00

0,00

0,00

359,83
350,33
343,40
340,80
339,00
336,33
333,67
328,50

351,50
351,00
345,40
338,17
324,75
324,00
322,33
305,00

0,00

355
348
330
344
334

360
358
340
339

323

340
352
341
349

321

358
342
350
338
326

365
361
329
343

325

355
353
342
338
312

351
342

312

334
336

364
345
351
340

343

354
359

336

330
305

351
343
335
333
351

357
350
357
335

347

347
345
350
342
332

362
349
340
343

305

354
342

341
338

347

352
346
353
318
323

357
352
336
325

331

359
346
340
346

317

361
341
346
332

316



Verein

JOS Walxheim I

SV Dirgenheim |
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Schmidt, Hans
Dunnebeil, Andreas
Reichert, Kerstin
Grau, Josef
Reichert, Rolf
Reichert, Carolin
Reichert, Kevin
Buhler, Klaus
Lehr, Holger
Pollak, Hermann
Schneider, Norbert

Bihr, Daniel
Ziegler, Roland
Holzinger, Lothar
Bihr, Florian
Pflaum, Markus
Bernard, Benjamin
Dauser, Tim

2015

357,86
354,57
326,75
333,67
344,00
335,00
330,80
331,57
328,67

0,00

0,00

367,60

0,00
364,10
340,00
336,60
332,30
325,00

Aktuell

357,86
349,00
341,50
341,50
338,17
337,00
337,00
334,20
332,20

0,00

0,00

364,17
355,67
344,83
341,40
331,25
321,67
320,67

344
340
334

322
336

363

330
329
347
316

349
345

334
324

330

364
353
347
338

333

348
349
328

318
333

364
358
349

328
331

329

345

326
339
337

362
357
345
339

307

332
343
350
342
337

363
352
354
337

322

345
345

343
355
325

369

338
355
312
318



